Rangliste Volksbikerennen Altstatten vom 30.06.2013

Plausch
Rang Nr
1. 290
2. 38
3. 288
4. 243
5. 240
6. 177
7. 291
8. 225
9. 215

Name

Inauen Johnny
Hinder Pascal
Loher Urban
Dudler Patrick
Steiger Jerome

Rohner-Markus
Lenherr-Marcel

Konecnik Roland
Wettstein Brian
Huber Lena

Jg
1966
1972
1979
1966
1993
1988

1963
1992
2005

Ort

Appenzell Steinegg
Fussach
Montlingen

Thal

Altstatten

Rebstein

Roggwil
Balgach
Rheineck

Team

Danis Bike Team

Union RV Dornbirn

RSS Rheintal

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
VC Altstatten

Cha cha Cyclingteam

RV Arbon
RSS- Rheintal
Team Signer RV Altenrhein

08:31.1
08:34.7
09:285
09:106
09:31.6
10:315

10:15.9
12:03.0
08:47.8

08:53.7
09:02.8
09:48.6
10:115
10:31.2
10:50.7

11:04.9
13:15.7
10:02.1

3

09:155
09:345
09:45.4
10:105
10:51.0
11:00.7

11:072
13:00.8
27:05.2

Gesamt

26:40.2
27:120
29:025
29:327
30:53.8
32:229

32:280
38:195
45:55.1



